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Funds used for Garment Production Training by ATIRA
Rathod Shri Dipsinh Shankarsinh

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any data of the funds used for garment production training by Ahmedabad Textile Industry''s Research Association (ATIRA) during each of the last three years and the current year; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)
IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES
(SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)

(a) & (b): Funds used for garment production training by Ahmedabad Textile Industry's Research Association (ATIRA) during last three years under Integrated Skill Development Scheme (ISDS) of Ministry are given below:-

Year Amount
2012-13 Rs 1,26,80,100
2013-14 Rs 3,73,61,400
2014-15 Rs 3,64,70,800
2015-16 0
Total Rs 8,65,12,300
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